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KNOXVILLE IS CALLING THE CURIOUS e g 0
TO EXPLORE BEYOND THE TRADITIONAL. ¥ i

This guide is a tool to help you, the planner, discover
off-site venues that add energy, character, and
authenticity to your event.

From rooftop patios made for sunset receptions to
private dining with James Beard Award-winning chefs,
boutique bowling alleys, and historic theaters, Knoxville
= offers one-of-a-kind settings where attendees can
A . connect, unwind, and create lasting memories.
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Whether it’s the vibrancy of Downtown, the eclectic
spirit of the Bearden District, the historic charm of
NoKno, the laid-back creativity of SoKno, or the
welcoming neighborhoods of West Hills, Cedar Bluff,
and Farragut, each area offers its own distinct
personality and backdrop for gatherings that truly spark
curiosity and connection.

HELPFUL TIPS FOR NAVIGATING

» Venues listed are clickable and will direct to their
websites for more information.

ey » Listed capacity represents maximum for space.

& Key larger venues are listed by individual
rooms, While other venues are shown
as one combined space, even if they include
multiple rooms.

» Venues are organized by type/style and location
for easy reference.

YEE-HAW BREWING CO. , " by THE QUARRY VENUE
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SCAN OR CLICK TO LEARN MORE:
VISITKNOXVILLE.COM/MEETINGS/VENUES/



https://www.visitknoxville.com/meetings/venues/
https://www.visitknoxville.com/meetings/venues/

ACTIVITY-BASED

LOCATION VENUE CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN Addison's Books & Event Space 125
Beck Cultural Exchange Center 200
Bijou Theatre 750
East Tennessee History Center 275
The Emporium 480
Outdoor Knoxville Adventure Center 40
Knoxville Museum of Art 300
Knoxville Visitors Center 199
Maker Exchange - The Curio 150
Maple Hall 150
Old City Performing Arts Center 220
Tennessee Riverboat Co. 245
Tennessee Theatre 1,631
Women's Basketball Hall of Fame 2,000
CAMPUS McClung Museum 250
EAST The Change Center 800
Knoxville Botanical Garden and Arboretum 250
Zoo Knoxville 500
NORTH Museum of Appalachia 4,000
SOUTH Ancient Lore Village 250
ljams Nature Center 750
WEST Main Event 1,600
Top Golf - Outdoor Patio 95
Top Golf - Rooftop Terrace 70
Top Golf - Skybox Lounge 75
Top Golf - Full Venue 1,000

HISTORIC HOMES

LOCATION VENUE CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN Craighead-Jackson House 150
Blount Mansion 100
James White's Fort 75
EAST Mabry-Hazen House 300
NORTH Bleak House 250
SOUTH Marble Springs 60
Ramsey House 500

WEST Crescent Bend 250


https://www.addisonsbooks.com/
https://www.beckcenter.net/
https://knoxbijou.org/
https://www.knoxcountylibrary.org/explore-the-east-tennessee-history-center
https://www.theemporiumknoxville.com/
https://knoxvilleadventure.com/
https://knoxart.org/
https://www.visitknoxville.com/plan-your-visit/visitors-center-shop/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://maplehallknox.com/
https://oldcitypac.com/
https://www.tnriverboat.com/
https://www.tennesseetheatre.com/
https://www.wbhof.com/
https://mcclungmuseum.utk.edu/
https://www.changecenterknoxville.com/
https://www.knoxgarden.org/
https://zooknoxville.org/
https://www.museumofappalachia.org/
https://www.ancientlorevillage.com/
https://www.ijams.org/
https://www.mainevent.com/locations/tennessee/knoxville/
https://topgolf.com/us/knoxville/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwiIOmBhDjARIsAP6YhSXxyNEa0V-N4U-gt-SQkztDwULjSFAatFJ7NEmXJqmaroBGY68fb60aAsCLEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://topgolf.com/us/knoxville/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwiIOmBhDjARIsAP6YhSXxyNEa0V-N4U-gt-SQkztDwULjSFAatFJ7NEmXJqmaroBGY68fb60aAsCLEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://topgolf.com/us/knoxville/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwiIOmBhDjARIsAP6YhSXxyNEa0V-N4U-gt-SQkztDwULjSFAatFJ7NEmXJqmaroBGY68fb60aAsCLEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://topgolf.com/us/knoxville/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwiIOmBhDjARIsAP6YhSXxyNEa0V-N4U-gt-SQkztDwULjSFAatFJ7NEmXJqmaroBGY68fb60aAsCLEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://blountmansion.org/craighead-jackson-house/
https://blountmansion.org/craighead-jackson-house/
https://blountmansion.org/
https://www.jameswhitesfort.org/
https://www.mabryhazen.com/
http://bleakhouseudc89.org/
https://www.marblesprings.net/
https://www.ramseyhouse.org/
http://www.crescentbend.com/

UNIQUE SPACES

LOCATION VENUE CAPACITY

DOWNTOWN 221 Event Venue 60
Aught Coworking Space 35
Cook Loft 40
Jacks of Knoxville 60
Jackson Terminal 300
Maker Exchange - The Assembly 2,050
Maker Exchange - The Gallery 240
Maker Exchange - The Den 7
The Maple Room at Maple Hall 80
The Mill & Mine 1,200
Regas Square Events 300
The Regas Building 166
Scruffy City Hall 350
The Spice & Tea Exchange® 10
Sunsphere - 6th Floor 350
Sunsphere - 8th Floor 150
The Square Room 350
The Standard 635
UT Conference Center 850

CAMPUS Alumni Memorial Building 900
Neyland Stadium - East Club 250
Neyland Stadium - Lauricella Center 200
Neyland Stadium - Tennessee Terrace 300
Neyland Stadium - Transcard Premier Club 300
Neyland Stadium - West Club 250
Neyland Stadium - West Skybox Common Area 100
Neyland Stadium - Wolf-Kaplan Center 225
UT Student Union - Room 169 108
UT Student Union - Room 180/Auditorium 985
UT Student Union - Room 192 14
UT Student Union - Room 260 24
UT Student Union - Room 262 210
UT Student Union - Room 270 154
UT Student Union - Room 272 800
UT Student Union - Room 360 24
UT Student Union - Room 362 210
UT Student Union - Room 367 14
UT Student Union - Room 377 80

UT Student Union - Room 383F 15


https://www.cookloft.com/221-event-venue
https://weareaught.com/coworking
https://weareaught.com/coworking
https://www.cookloft.com/cookloft
https://jacks-of-knoxville.square.site/events
http://jackson-terminal.com/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://maplehallknox.com/maple-room/
https://themillandmine.com/
https://www.bridgewaterhospitality.com/event-spaces/
https://theregasbuilding.org/
https://scruffycity.com/scruffy-city-hall/
https://www.spiceandtea.com/a/store-locator/Knoxville.html
https://www.sunsphereevents.com/
https://www.sunsphereevents.com/
https://www.thesquareroomknoxville.com/
https://thestandardknoxville.com/
http://www.outreach.utk.edu/conferences/conferencecenter.html
https://volopedia.lib.utk.edu/entries/alumni-memorial-building/
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/12/6/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/12/6/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/12/6/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/12/6/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/12/6/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/12/6/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/12/6/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental
https://studentunion.utk.edu/su169-room-info-sheet/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/su169-room-info-sheet/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/180-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/192-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/260-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/262-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/270-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/272-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/360-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/362-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/367-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/377-room-information/
https://studentunion.utk.edu/383f-room-information/

UNIQUE SPACES

LOCATION
NORTH

SOUTH

WEST

EAST

VENUE

The Birdhouse

The Brookside

The Grande Event Center

Jubilee Banquet Facility

Knox Base

On Broadway Event Center

The Press Room

The Relix

Dara's Garden

Kerbela Temple

Bearden Banquet Hall

Bridgewater Place

Farragut Community Center

Hunter Valley Farm

The Julianna

The Key

Linger at Bradley’s

Lighthouse Knoxville

Maple Grove Estate

The Phoenix Room

The Quarry Venue

Rothchild Catering and Conference Center
Zoo Knoxville - African Grasslands & Patio
Zoo Knoxville - Amphibian & Reptile Conservation Campus
Zoo Knoxville - Event Lawn at Soaring Eagle
Zoo Knoxville - Event Tent

Zoo Knoxville - Gibbon Treehouse

Zoo Knoxville - Lee Congleton Conference Center
Zoo Knoxville - Rocking Rhino Deck

Zoo Knoxville - Tiger Forest

Zoo Knoxville - Property Buyout

OUTDOOR

CAPACITY

49
725
650
421
50
325
600
300
400
560
300
600
300
300
450
75
26
250
200
200
300
700
200
150
150
350
80
50
100
100
3,000

LOCATION
DOWNTOWN

VENUE

Five Thirty Lounge - City Terrace
Five Thirty Lounge - Mountain Terrace

CAPACITY

85
120


https://www.fourthandgill.org/birdhouse-neighborhood-center
https://happyhollerevents.com/the-brookside
http://www.knoxgrande.com/
http://www.jubileebanquet.com/
https://knoxbase.com/event-space-inquiries/
https://www.onbroadwayevents.com/
https://www.knoxpressroom.com/
https://happyhollerevents.com/the-relix
https://www.darasgarden.com/
https://kerbelashriners.org/
https://beardenbanquethall.com/
https://www.bridgewaterhospitality.com/event-spaces/
https://www.townoffarragut.org/801/Community-Center
https://www.huntervalleyfarmtn.com/
https://www.thejuliannavenue.com/?keyword=event%20venue%20knoxville&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=17936297167&gbraid=0AAAAAo1T1Tb0k8r-Jwpx1sl8YJg-z_oCS&gclid=CjwKCAjwuIbBBhBvEiwAsNypve84Z_8zFkCHJrOpAUu2IoK1vdj04Pf03MwgRFF2RrB6lw4FsYSf4xoCiqgQAvD_BwE
https://www.thekeyknoxville.com/
https://www.instagram.com/lingeratbradleys/?hl=en
https://www.lighthouseknoxville.com/
https://www.maplegrovetn.com/
https://www.bythetrackscatering.com/phoenix-room
https://www.thequarryvenue.com/
https://www.rothchildcatering.com/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://zooknoxville.org/visitor-info/private-parties/
https://www.fivethirtylounge.com/events
https://www.fivethirtylounge.com/events

OUTDOOR

LOCATION VENUE CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN (cont.)  Maker Exchange - Patio 250
Volunteer Landing 4,000
Volunteer Princess 132
World's Fair Park - Amphitheater 1,254
World's Fair Park - Festival Lawn 4,000
World's Fair Park - Performance Lawn 6,000
SOUTH Suttree Landing Park 2,000
WEST Lakeshore Park - Central Pavilion 55
Lakeshore Park - HGTV Overlook 450
Lakeshore Park - Main Events Lawn 700
Lakeshore Park - Marble Hall 150
Lakeshore Park - Marble Pavilion 400
Lakeshore Park - Riverview Shelter 500
Lakeshore Park - Rustic Pavilion 40
Lakeshore Park - TVA Pavilion 100
NORTH Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Grove 650

RESTAURANTS & BREWERIES

LOCATION VENUE CAPACITY

DOWNTOWN Alice in Appalachia 150
Balter Beerworks 130
Barley's Taproom and Pizzeria 80
Bernadette's Crystal Gardens 375
Bistro at the Bijou 23
Boyd's Jig & Reel 30
Calhoun's on the River 275
The Chartreuse Room at Vida 24
Chesapeake's Seafood House 70
Downtown Grill & Brewery 50
Five Thirty Lounge 120
Fred’s Around The Corner 70
Good Golly Tamale 35
J.C. Holdway 40
The Mezz at The Kennedy 30
Lonesome Dove Western Bistro 185

Maker Exchange - Tavern 188


https://scruffycity.com/alice-in-appalachia/
https://www.balterbeerworks.com/
https://barleysknoxville.com/
https://scruffycity.com/bernadettes-crystal-gardens/
https://www.thebistroatthebijou.com/
https://jigandreel.com/
https://calhouns.com/menus-and-locations/tennessee-river/
https://www.vidaknoxville.com/events
https://chesapeakes.com/
http://www.downtownbrewery.com/
https://www.fivethirtylounge.com/
https://www.fredsaroundthecorner.com/
https://goodgollytamale.com/
https://www.jcholdway.com/
https://thekennedyknoxville.com/
https://lonesomedoveknoxville.com/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://www.knoxvilletn.gov/government/city_departments_offices/parks_and_recreation/parks/volunteer_landing_park
https://volunteerprincess.com/
https://www.worldsfairpark.org/worlds-fair-park/amphitheater
https://www.worldsfairpark.org/worlds-fair-park/worlds-fair-park
https://www.worldsfairpark.org/worlds-fair-park/worlds-fair-park
https://www.knoxvilletn.gov/government/city_departments_offices/parks_and_recreation/parks/suttree_landing_park
https://lakeshorepark.recdesk.com/Community/Facility/Detail?facilityId=6
https://lakeshorepark.recdesk.com/Community/Facility/Detail?facilityId=17
https://lakeshorepark.recdesk.com/Community/Facility/Detail?facilityId=19
https://lakeshorepark.recdesk.com/Community/Facility/Detail?facilityId=16
https://lakeshorepark.recdesk.com/Community/Facility/Detail?facilityId=16
https://lakeshorepark.recdesk.com/Community/Facility/Detail?facilityId=16
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/venues
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/venues
https://lakeshorepark.recdesk.com/Community/Facility/Detail?facilityId=4
https://lakeshorepark.recdesk.com/Community/Facility/Detail?facilityId=5
https://yeehawbrewing.com/knoxville/
https://yeehawbrewing.com/knoxville/

RESTAURANTS & BREWERIES

LOCATION

DOWNTOWN (cont.)

NORTH

SOUTH

WEST

VENUE

The Mezz at Café 4

Oliver Royale

Post Modern Spirits

Pour Taproom

Radius Rooftop Lounge

Ruby Sunshine

Ruth's Chris Steak House

Soccer Taco

Side Hustle

Tommy Trent's Sports Saloon

Tupelo Honey

The Vault

Barrelhouse by Gypsy Circus

Schulz Brau Brewing Company

TAPestry

Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Barrel Room

Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Catwalk

Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Dining Room

Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Lounge

Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Property Buyout

Alliance Brewing Company

Hi-Wire Brewing

Monday Night Brewing (Kern’s Food Hall) - Buyout
Monday Night Brewing (Kern’s Food Hall) - High Proof Loft
Monday Night Brewing (Kern’s Food Hall) - Proofing Co.
Monday Night Brewing (Kern’s Food Hall) - Scruff Bar
Ye Olde Steakhouse

Calhoun's - Bearden Hill

Calhoun's - Pellissippi (The Original)

Calhoun's - Turkey Creek

Chesapeake's Seafood Restaurant

Copper Cellar

Dead End BBQ

Fleming's Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar

Lakeside Tavern

KNOXVILLE

TENNESSEE

CAPACITY

40
80
38
200
500
50
310
60
200
150
30
18
150
248
250
35
40
300
15
950
60
450
2,000
175
125
40
65
40
65
40
175
50
50
125
55



https://www.cafe4knoxville.com/themezz
https://www.oliverroyale.com/
https://postmodernspirits.com/
https://pourtaproom.com/index.php/locations/pour-taproom-knoxville/
https://www.radiusrooftopbar.com/
https://www.rubybrunch.com/
https://ruthschris.com/knoxville/
https://soccertaco.com/
https://www.visitknoxville.com/listing/side-hustle/3475/
https://scruffycity.com/tommy-trents-sports-saloon/
https://gypsycircuscider.com/barrelhouse-by-gypsy-circus-knoxville/
https://tupelohoneycafe.com/restaurant/knoxville/
https://www.thevaultknoxville.com/
https://gypsycircuscider.com/barrelhouse/
https://gypsycircuscider.com/barrelhouse/
http://www.schulzbraubrewing.com/
https://www.instagram.com/tapestryknoxville/?hl=en
https://yeehawbrewing.com/knoxville/
https://yeehawbrewing.com/knoxville/
https://yeehawbrewing.com/knoxville/
https://yeehawbrewing.com/knoxville/
https://yeehawbrewing.com/knoxville/
https://alliancebrewing.com/event-space/
https://hiwirebrewing.com/knoxville/
https://mondaynightbrewing.com/location/knoxville-proofing-co/
https://mondaynightbrewing.com/location/knoxville-proofing-co/
https://mondaynightbrewing.com/location/knoxville-proofing-co/
https://mondaynightbrewing.com/location/knoxville-proofing-co/
https://mondaynightbrewing.com/location/knoxville-proofing-co/
https://www.yeoldesteakhouse.com/
https://calhouns.com/menus-and-locations/bearden-hill/
https://calhouns.com/menus-and-locations/the-original/
https://calhouns.com/menus-and-locations/turkey-creek/
https://chesapeakes.com/locations/west-knoxville/
https://chesapeakes.com/locations/west-knoxville/
https://coppercellar.com/
https://www.deadendbbq.com/
https://www.flemingssteakhouse.com/locations/tn/knoxville
https://lakeside-tavern.com/

