

ADDITIONAL VENUES GUIDE



KNOXVILLE IS CALLING THE CURIOUS TO EXPLORE BEYOND THE TRADITIONAL.

This guide is a tool to help you, the planner, discover off-site venues that add energy, character, and authenticity to your event.

From rooftop patios made for sunset receptions to private dining with James Beard Award-winning chefs, boutique bowling alleys, and historic theaters, Knoxville offers one-of-a-kind settings where attendees can connect, unwind, and create lasting memories.

Whether it's the vibrancy of Downtown, the eclectic spirit of the **Bearden District**, the historic charm of **NoKno**, the laid-back creativity of **SoKno**, or the welcoming neighborhoods of **West Hills**, **Cedar Bluff**, and **Farragut**, each area offers its own distinct personality and backdrop for gatherings that truly spark curiosity and connection.

HELPFUL TIPS FOR NAVIGATING

- » Venues listed are **clickable** and will direct to their websites for more information.
- » Listed capacity represents **maximum** for space.
 - » **Key larger venues** are listed by **individual rooms**, while **other venues** are shown as **one combined space**, even if they include **multiple rooms**.
- » Venues are organized by **type/style** and **location** for easy reference.



SCAN OR CLICK TO LEARN MORE:
[VISITKNOXVILLE.COM/MEETINGS/VENUES/](https://www.visitknoxville.com/meetings/venues/)



TENNESSEE THEATRE



JACKSON TERMINAL



YEE-HAW BREWING CO.



THE MILL & MINE



WORLD'S FAIR PARK



THE QUARRY VENUE

ACTIVITY-BASED

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN	Addison's Books & Event Space	125
	Beck Cultural Exchange Center	200
	Bijou Theatre	750
	East Tennessee History Center	275
	The Emporium	480
	Outdoor Knoxville Adventure Center	40
	Knoxville Museum of Art	300
	Knoxville Visitors Center	199
	Maker Exchange - The Curio	150
	Maple Hall	150
	Old City Performing Arts Center	220
	Tennessee Riverboat Co.	245
	Tennessee Theatre	1,631
	Women's Basketball Hall of Fame	2,000
CAMPUS EAST	McClung Museum	250
	The Change Center	800
	Knoxville Botanical Garden and Arboretum	250
	Zoo Knoxville	500
NORTH	Museum of Appalachia	4,000
SOUTH	Ancient Lore Village	250
	Ijams Nature Center	750
WEST	Main Event	1,600
	Top Golf - Outdoor Patio	95
	Top Golf - Rooftop Terrace	70
	Top Golf - Skybox Lounge	75
	Top Golf - Full Venue	1,000

HISTORIC HOMES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN	Craighead-Jackson House	150
	Blount Mansion	100
	James White's Fort	75
EAST	Mabry-Hazen House	300
NORTH	Bleak House	250
SOUTH	Marble Springs	60
	Ramsey House	500
WEST	Crescent Bend	250

UNIQUE SPACES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN	221 Event Venue	60
	Aught Coworking Space	35
	Cook Loft	40
	Jacks of Knoxville	60
	Jackson Terminal	300
	Maker Exchange - The Assembly	2,050
	Maker Exchange - The Gallery	240
	Maker Exchange - The Den	71
	The Maple Room at Maple Hall	80
	The Mill & Mine	1,200
	Regas Square Events	300
	The Regas Building	166
	Scruffy City Hall	350
	The Spice & Tea Exchange®	10
	Sunsphere - 6th Floor	350
	Sunsphere - 8th Floor	150
	The Square Room	350
	The Standard	635
	UT Conference Center	850
	CAMPUS	Alumni Memorial Building
Neyland Stadium - East Club		250
Neyland Stadium - Lauricella Center		200
Neyland Stadium - Tennessee Terrace		300
Neyland Stadium - Transcard Premier Club		300
Neyland Stadium - West Club		250
Neyland Stadium - West Skybox Common Area		100
Neyland Stadium - Wolf-Kaplan Center		225
UT Student Union - Room 169		108
UT Student Union - Room 180/Auditorium		985
UT Student Union - Room 192		14
UT Student Union - Room 260		24
UT Student Union - Room 262		210
UT Student Union - Room 270		154
UT Student Union - Room 272		800
UT Student Union - Room 360		24
UT Student Union - Room 362		210
UT Student Union - Room 367		14
UT Student Union - Room 377	80	
UT Student Union - Room 383F	15	

UNIQUE SPACES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY
NORTH	The Birdhouse	49
	The Brookside	725
	The Grande Event Center	650
	Jubilee Banquet Facility	421
	Knox Base	50
	On Broadway Event Center	325
	The Press Room	600
	The Relix	300
SOUTH	Dara's Garden	400
	Kerbela Temple	560
WEST	Bearden Banquet Hall	300
	Bridgewater Place	600
	Farragut Community Center	300
	Hunter Valley Farm	300
	The Julianna	450
	The Key	75
	Linger at Bradley's	26
	Lighthouse Knoxville	250
	Maple Grove Estate	200
	The Phoenix Room	200
	The Quarry Venue	300
	Rothchild Catering and Conference Center	700
	Zoo Knoxville - African Grasslands & Patio	200
	Zoo Knoxville - Amphibian & Reptile Conservation Campus	150
Zoo Knoxville - Event Lawn at Soaring Eagle	150	
Zoo Knoxville - Event Tent	350	
Zoo Knoxville - Gibbon Treehouse	80	
Zoo Knoxville - Lee Congleton Conference Center	50	
Zoo Knoxville - Rocking Rhino Deck	100	
Zoo Knoxville - Tiger Forest	100	
Zoo Knoxville - Property Buyout	3,000	
EAST		

OUTDOOR

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN	Five Thirty Lounge - City Terrace	85
	Five Thirty Lounge - Mountain Terrace	120

OUTDOOR

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN (cont.)	Maker Exchange - Patio	250
	Volunteer Landing	4,000
	Volunteer Princess	132
	World's Fair Park - Amphitheater	1,254
	World's Fair Park - Festival Lawn	4,000
	World's Fair Park - Performance Lawn	6,000
SOUTH WEST	Suttree Landing Park	2,000
	Lakeshore Park - Central Pavilion	55
	Lakeshore Park - HGTV Overlook	450
	Lakeshore Park - Main Events Lawn	700
	Lakeshore Park - Marble Hall	150
	Lakeshore Park - Marble Pavilion	400
	Lakeshore Park - Riverview Shelter	500
	Lakeshore Park - Rustic Pavilion	40
	Lakeshore Park - TVA Pavilion	100
	NORTH	Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Grove

RESTAURANTS & BREWERIES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN	Alice in Appalachia	150
	Balter Beerworks	130
	Barley's Taproom and Pizzeria	80
	Bernadette's Crystal Gardens	375
	Bistro at the Bijou	23
	Boyd's Jig & Reel	30
	Calhoun's on the River	275
	The Chartreuse Room at Vida	24
	Chesapeake's Seafood House	70
	Downtown Grill & Brewery	50
	Five Thirty Lounge	120
	Fred's Around The Corner	70
	Good Golly Tamale	35
	J.C. Holdway	40
	The Mezz at The Kennedy	30
Lonesome Dove Western Bistro	185	
Maker Exchange - Tavern	188	

RESTAURANTS & BREWERIES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY
DOWNTOWN (cont.)	The Mezz at Café 4	40
	Oliver Royale	80
	Post Modern Spirits	38
	Pour Taproom	200
	Radius Rooftop Lounge	500
	Ruby Sunshine	50
	Ruth's Chris Steak House	310
	Soccer Taco	60
	Side Hustle	200
	Tommy Trent's Sports Saloon	150
	Tupelo Honey	30
	The Vault	18
NORTH	Barrelhouse by Gypsy Circus	150
	Schulz Bräu Brewing Company	248
	TAPestry	250
	Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Barrel Room	35
	Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Catwalk	40
	Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Dining Room	300
	Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Lounge	15
SOUTH	Yee-Haw Brewing Co. - Property Buyout	950
	Alliance Brewing Company	60
	Hi-Wire Brewing	450
	Monday Night Brewing (Kern's Food Hall) - Buyout	2,000
	Monday Night Brewing (Kern's Food Hall) - High Proof Loft	175
	Monday Night Brewing (Kern's Food Hall) - Proofing Co.	125
	Monday Night Brewing (Kern's Food Hall) - Scruff Bar	40
WEST	Ye Olde Steakhouse	65
	Calhoun's - Bearden Hill	40
	Calhoun's - Pellissippi (The Original)	65
	Calhoun's - Turkey Creek	40
	Chesapeake's Seafood Restaurant	175
	Copper Cellar	50
	Dead End BBQ	50
	Fleming's Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar	125
	Lakeside Tavern	55

